THE PRESBYTERIAN UNIVERSITY OF EAST AFRICA
FEES STRUCTURE PSSP (Diploma) Revised August 2023

YEAR 1 YEAR 2
|SEMESTER 1st sem 2nd sem 1st sem 2nd sem
kshs kshs kshs kshs
Tuition 20,700.00 20,700.00 | 20,700.00 20,700.00
20,700.00 20,700.00 | 20,700.00 20,700.00
Administration charges ]
Student union fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Examination fee 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
|Acitivity fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Medical fees (out patient only 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
Registration fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Student ID card 1,000.00
’lﬁ Levy 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Library fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Development levy 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
12,000.00 11,000.00 | 11,000.00 11,000.00
Total semester fees 32,700.00 31,700.00 | 31,700.00 31,700.00

Other charges
a) Attachement fees: kshs 9,000 payable for business, mass comm studies, hospitality and tourism mgt & comp scie students
b)Teaching practise fees: kshs 18,000 for school of education

c) Hostel charges: kshs 10,000 per semester (excluding meals).

d) Meals :students are advised to have atleast kshs 10,000 for catering services.
e) Academic trip: Hospitality student to pay kshs 4,000 per semester

f) F&B praticals: kshs 3,000 per semester Applicable to hospitality students

g) Media practicals: mass comm studies students to pay kshs 3,000 per sem

h) Graduation fees is charged according to per level/programme
*x**pGSP-Private sponsored Student Programme™****

NB/ Students are strongly adviced to apply for HELB loans to meet the above fees.
other sources of funding include CDF and HELB BURSARIES

All fees should be deposited in ANY of the following BANK ACCOUNTS

ACCOUNT NAME BANK ACCOUNT NOJ )
The Presbyterian university of E.A Coop Bank {001129122879100 \.,»;j-f’/ )
The Presbyterian university of E.A Equity 0010291525765
The Presbyterian university of E.A Absa 0948234572

Please ensure that your full names and REGISTRATION NUMBER are clearly indicated in the PAY IN SLIP, which you present
to the university during registration.Kindly note that PERSONAL CHEQUES, MONEY ORDERS OR CASH ARE NOT ACCEPTED.




